

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4744/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2006 in CRLA No. 854/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NARENDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail, leave to file addl. documents and
office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Vikram Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Reena Singh,Adv.

Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17.7.2007 for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER